


OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS ~ NEW PRICE
1112 Rahara Drive | Lafayette | 3 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  3.99 AC  |  $2,195,000  

Single-level charmer in Lafayette’s desirable Upper Happy Valley neighborhood      
celebrates California’s indoor/outdoor lifestyle and showcases an open, light-filled  

floorplan and updated features. Sprawling over an ultra-private, more than third-acre is 
approx. 2,400 sq. ft. of living space featuring beautiful hardwood floors, vaulted ceilings, 

large windows and two primary suites with private outdoor access. This peaceful   
sanctuary among towering redwoods and mature landscape is just moments from the 

charming downtown shopping district with boutiques, restaurants and cafes.

Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle 

925.254.1212
TheBeaubelleGroup.com

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com

CABRE# 00678426, 01165322



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources
deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footage are approximate.

STEPHANIE MULL · CALDRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

PUT OUR PROVEN SUCCESS
TO WORK FOR YOU

1056 MANZANA PL, LAFAYETTE 
4+ BEDS | 3.5 BATHS | 3,472± SQ FT | 0.29± AC

OFFERED AT $3,500,000 · 1056MANZANA.COM

3381 SILVER SPRINGS CT, LAFAYETTE
5+ BEDS | 4.5 BATHS | 4,023± SQ FT | 3.4± AC

OFFERED AT $3,995,000 · 3381SILVERSPRINGS.COM

JUST LISTED! PENDING IN 4 DAYS!

TOP 1% OF REALTORS

IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

WSJ TOP REAL ESTATE

PROFESSIONALS IN AMERICA

FIVE STAR AWARD-WINNING REALTORS

Best of Zillow

CALL US
ABOUT OUR
COMING SOON 
DREAM ESTATE

in
HAPPY VALLEY

with
BREATHTAKING 
VIEWS, PRIVACY 

& LAND!

STELLA TSAKONAS · CALDRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM





Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives
925.285.8336
bi@brydonivesteam.com
brydonivesteam.com
DRE 01408025 | 01367466

• Ranked Top 100 Highest Producing 
  Agents in Contra Costa County

• Ranked Top 1.5% of Small Teams in 
  the Nation - 2020, 2021, 2022

• 69 5-Star Zillow Reviews

528 Silverado Drive, Lafayette
4 BD | 2.5 BA | 2,157 SqFt | .25 AC
528SilveradoDrive.com | $2,135,000

JUST
LISTED

3153 Indian Way, Lafayette
4 BD| 3 BA | 2,484 SqFt | .23 AC
3153IndianWay.com | $2,495,000 

983 Hawthorne Drive, Lafayette
3 BD | 2 BA | 1,278 SqFt + downstairs bonus area
983HawthorneDrive.com | $1,250,000

JUST
LISTED

PENDING

Lisa Brydon & Kristi Ives
925.285.8336
bi@brydonivesteam.com
brydonivesteam.com
DRE 01408025 | 01367466
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Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Infor-
mation is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements 
and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.
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villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

home is where you make it

Now’s a great 
time for buyers 

and sellers. 

925-330-9474 | john@johnbnash.com
www.johnbnash.com | DRE # 01995244

JUST SOLD: 1878 Magnolia Way, WC (Rep: sellers)

JUST SOLD: 430 Verbena Ct, Lafayette (Rep: buyers)

PENDING: 862 Bonde Ct, Pleasanton (Rep: sellers)

PENDING: 1 Ross Dr, Moraga (Rep: sellers)

SOON: Miramonte Gardens Townhome! (Call for info!)
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